Einzelwertung - 1. Kreisklasse Gruppe G1 bis G5 - LG-
Auflage offen

Platz Name Verein Gesamt

5. Tim Cronenberg BSG 2 1557

7. Wilbert Pausewang SV Watenbuttel 3 1546,8

o. Joachim Sehle SV Vallstedt 7 1540,9
10. Sven Meyer KKSV Timmerlah 2 1540,6
11. Frank Holfeld SV Vallstedt 7 1537,3
12. Heinz Hildebrand SV Waggum 2 1534,7
13. Kerstin Musiol KKS Mascherode 1 1534,1
14. Astrid Sendtko SV Vallstedt 2 1532,3
15, Francisco Manuel Escarraman PSV KKBS-Abteilung 1 1530.2
Cadena

16. Tobias Kunde SVG Hubertus Melverode 3 1527,4
17. Peter-Michael Zipf SK Griine Gilde 3 1525

18. Carsten Emde KKS Mascherode 1 1524,4
19. Monika Reschke BSG 2 1522,8

20. Monika Thiemann SV Zweidorf 2 1522,5
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Gundula Struckmann
Gerald Zapke
Sabine Steingrover
Hans-Jlrgen Baumann
Andrea Meyer
Stefanie Will
Ulrich Schneider
Eduard Waimert
Sabine Hauke
Gabriele Vogel
Bernhard Apfeld
Wilfried Bertram
Peter Hiegeist
Peter Jung
Hartmut Schutte
Dieter Beran
Axel Struckmann
Theo Lerche
Marlies Neumann
Jorg-Harald Scheer
Manuela WeBel
Claudia Baumann

Udo Schluter-Wehe

SV Vallstedt 2
SV Vallstedt 5
KKSV Timmerlah 2
SK Morgenland 1
KKSV Timmerlah 2
PSV KKBS-Abteilung 1
SV Zweidorf 2
SG Lehre 1
SK Griine Gilde 3
Freischutz Veltenhof 4
SV Watenbittel 3
SV Zweidorf 2
SG Lehre 1
SV Vallstedt 5
SV Sandwduste 2
SV Sandwuste 2
SV Vallstedt 5
SV Waggum 2

Freischutz Veltenhof 4

SVG Hubertus Melverode 3

SK Grune Gilde 4
SK Morgenland 1

SK Grune Gilde 4

1518,8
1518,1
1517,7
1517,6
1517,4
1517
1515,7
1509
1508,9
1508,5
1506,9
1506
1504,1
1502,3
1502,1
1502
1502
1501,9
1501,9
1491
1490,6
1490,1

1483,6
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Nicole Falbe
Andrea Wehe
Doris Ociepka
Sonja Lettau
Frank Feiken
Klaus Schultze
Wilfried Stielau
Wilfried Bolm
Ridiger Hagemann
Carsten Peggau
Brigitte Armgart
Hans-Ulrich Rosenthal
Wilfried PruBe
Dennis Saunders
Klaus-Henrik Schaper
Manfred Sendtko
Ute Stautmeister
Ralf Schunemann
Ralf Bock

Jorg Glinka

Freischutz Veltenhof 4

SK Grune Gilde 4

KKS Mascherode 1

SV Watenbuttel 3

SV Sandwuste 2

SVG Hubertus Melverode 3

SV Waggum 2
BSG 2
SV Cremlingen 3
PSV KKBS-Abteilung 1
SK'Morgenland 1
SV Cremlingen 3
SV Vallstedt 2
SV Cremlingen 3
SG Lehre 1
SV Vallstedt 2
SG Lehre 1
PSV KKBS-Abteilung 1
SV Cremlingen 3

SK Morgenland 1

1481,2
1479,8
1473,6
1469,9
1458,4
1453,8
1449,5
1213,1
1196
1192,5
1185,5
1156,6
912,1
886,5
879,2
623,4
613,6
299,4
294,3

286,8



